

अधियाचना हेतु प्रमाण-पत्र

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि RRSMP (SC) योजनान्तर्गत:-

1. पथ/पुल Blat to Kheir to में कराये गये कार्य की गुणवत्ता जाँच की गयी है जो निर्धारित मानक/विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप है।
2. अद्यतन कराये गये कार्य की मापी संबंधित मापी पुस्तिका में दर्ज है जिसका सत्यापन कर लिया गया है।

कनीय अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रशाखा-बासोपही

सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल-बासोपही

16/10/24
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल-अमनगार

BLat TO Khairi 70/

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Saynagar

DIVISION

Basopalei

SUB-DIVISION

1445

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work)

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Blast for Khairabad					
Agency:- M. K. S. P. S. S.					
Agreement No:- 214 BP/25-26					
Date of commencement:- 9/06/25					
Date of completion:- 8/06/26					

Report Measurement

① clearing and grubbing work

land (by manual means)

$$2 \times 11.40 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 742.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 11.40 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 742.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 11.40 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 742.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 11.40 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 742.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 11.40 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 742.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 3.10 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 202.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1.10 \times 10.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 22.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3937.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$0.39 \text{ Hec.}$$

② work in Profile & Soil Repair

in existing Dec 10 ft.

$$10 \times 4.50 \text{ m} \times 2.00 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 3.50 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 3.28 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 4.25 \text{ m} \times 2.50 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 5.31 \text{ m}^3$$

$$15 \times 5.50 \text{ m} \times 2.25 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 23.2 \text{ m}^3$$

$$16 \times 2.50 \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.125 \text{ m} = 18.8 \text{ m}^3$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L _a	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land (Mannu Meoni)					
0.3911 m ² by vide T.M.B.P-1					
73.248 m ² by vide T.M.B.P-1					
@ Rs 8066.60/m ²					28860.00
② In profile for repair of existing pcc to do ci					
82.03 m ² by vide T.M.B.P-2					
@ Rs 8066.60/m ²					661703.00
③ Construction of concrete					
formed plain concrete					
concrete pavement (11.25)					
1.125 m ² by vide T.M.B.P-2					
801.178 m ² by vide T.M.B.P-2					

@ Rs 8066.60/m² Rs 646278.00

④ In profile for fitting and fixing

209 m² by vide T.M.B.P-2

2.103 m² by vide T.M.B.P-2

@ Rs 11075.21/m² Rs 22150.5

Rs 717543.00

Add 6.8.7 184. (4)

1291577.00

Add L. cost 17. (4)

71754.00

Add 3. Feb. 14 f. (4)

71754.00

Below 0.097. (4)

8610516.00

774.9.00

Rs 8602767.00

More
15/10/25
J.E.

Continuation